The concept of an integrated one box solution for advanced
voice and data applications began with the introduction
of the IMACS. The IMACS 200 carries on that tradition
with an integrated solution optimized for smaller port
size applications that the IMACS could not economically
address. An array of the most popular interfaces and
features from the IMACS has been bundled into a small
2U chassis providing the ultimate in ease of installation.

• EN 6100-3-3 – N/A for DC
MANAGEMENT
• RS-232 Serial VT-100 port
• Ethernet Port
• Command Line Interface (Menu based)
• SNMP V2
• Telnet
• MegaSys Telenium EMS Manager
Specifications
DATA SHEET
IMACS 200:  COMPACT INTEGRATED MULTIPLE ACCESS COMMUNICATION SERVER 2
For more information, connect with us at dasanzhone.com/contact
DZS, the DZS logo, and all DZS product names are trademarks of DZS. Other brand and product
names are trademarks of their respective holders. Specifications, products, and/or product names
MODEL DESCRIPTION
IMACS-200-48VDC Base IMACS 200 System w/ a single -48 VDC power supply
IMACS-200-RDNT-48VDC IMACS 200 System w/ redundant -48 VDC power supplies
IMACS-200-RDNT-48VDC-OHSU IMACS 200 System w/ redundant -48 VDC power supplies and two C37.94 optical
ports
IMACS-200-RDNT-48VDC+125VDC IMACS-200 System w/ redundant one - 48VDC supply and one 125VDC supply
IMACS-200-AC Base IMACS 200 System w/ a single 120/220 VAC power supply
IMACS-200-RDNT-AC IMACS 200 System w/ redundant 120/220 VAC power supplies
IMACS-200-RDNT-AC+125VDC IMACS-200, System w/ redundant one 120/220 VAC supply and one 125VDC supply
IMACS-200-RDNT-AC-48VDC IMACS-200, System w/ redundant ONE 120/220 VAC supply and one 48VDC supply
IMACS-200-RDNT-125VDC IMACS 200 System w/ redundant 125 VDC power supplies
IMACS-200-RDNT-125VDC-OHSU IMACS 200 System w/ redundant 125 VDC power supplies and two C37.94 optical
ports
Ordering Information
MODELS WITH OPTICAL WAN (OWAN)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
IMACS-200-RDNT-48VDC-OW IMACS 200 System w/ redundant -48 VDC power supplies and optical WAN
IMACS-200-RDNT-48VDC-OHSU-OW IMACS 200 System w/ redundant -48 VDC power supplies and two C37.94 optical
ports and optical WAN
IMACS-200-AC-OHSU-OW IMACS 200 System w/ a single 120/220 VAC power supply and two C37.94 optical
ports and optical WAN
IMACS-200-RDNT-AC-OHSU-OW IMACS 200 System w/ redundant 120/220 VAC power supplies and two C37.94
optical ports and optical WAN
IMACS-200-RDNT-125VDC-OHSU-OW IMACS 200 System w/ redundant 125 VDC power supplies and two C37.94 optical
ports and optical WAN
DATA SHEET
IMACS 200:  COMPACT INTEGRATED MULTIPLE ACCESS COMMUNICATION SERVER 3